Team Prizes 1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Individual Awards

$50 High Draftee from Each
$30 2nd Highest each Rour
$20 3rd Highest each Roun

$50 Top 2 Captains
High Women's Series
High Women's Game
Total Prize Fund

22 Teams

Cut Score

Honor Scores
Eric Fritton 300

2024 Fantasy Draft Recap

1700 Team Matt Hibbard-Mike Chambers-Scott Schultz-Bob Saskowski-Andy Gross
1500 Team Todd Drouillard-Kevin Meunchow-Colin Karlik-DJ Wojnowski-John Rocco
1100 Team Ron Wallenkamp Jr- Tyler Tschetter-Scott McDougal-Jen Grisham-Jeff Thompson
1100 Team Ed Vahradian Jr- Dan Carlson-Jay Henry-Scott Wisniewski-Kevin Meier

400 Team Kyle Geurtsen- Paul Daney-Jerry Geurtsen-Tim Gregg- Dean Filtz

400 Team Chris Pierson- Jim Schroeder-Nic Rosandich- Greg Ziedonis-James Cain

400 Team William Welch- Matt Duty-Matt Spanaus-Randy Janicki-Richard Phillips

400 Team Chad Maas- Marquel Mcswain-Dave Gajewski-Dan Morris-Steve Bulanda
7000

200 Joe Vrobel, Colin Karlik, Steve Bulanda, Richard Phillips
120 Ron Williams, Laura Matilla, Scott Schultz, Dennis Mcveigh

80 Tyler Tschetter, Scott Mcdougal, Paul Daney, DJ Wojnowski
100 Eric Fritton, Ron Wallenkamp Jr

50 Laurra Mattila

50 Rachel Schalow

7600



